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1101 Fifth Avenue, Suite 210 

San Rafael, CA 94901 

Main Line: 888-806-AXIS (2947) 

www.axis-amc.com 

 

AXIS Contact List for AXOS Bank 

Operations 
Questions about orders in process / Billing 

Lead Account Manager (& West): Kristina Ruys kruys@axis-amc.com  X 121 

Account Manager (Mid West & East): Michelle Rozell mrozell@axis-amc.com X 421 

Accounting Team: Accounting Team accounting@axis-amc.com X 5 

New Account Set Up/Systems Contact: Set Up Team  setup@axis-amc.com  

Manager of Information Systems:  Timothy Fye tfye@axis-amc.com X 312 

Compliance Operations Manager: Andi Jarmicki ajarmicki@axis-amc.com X 108  

Director, Pipeline Operations:  Matthew Simmons msimmons@axis-amc.com X 105  
Business Development & Sales 
Representative: 

Ben Chasanoff bchasanoff@axis-amc.com X 118 

Senior Vice President, Business Strategy: Mark Ayton mayton@axis-amc.com X 147 
 

Lender Services Department 
UCDP / Current & Forensic Reviews / Reconciliations 

UCDP/FHA Specialist  Wesley Corti  wcorti@axis-amc.com  X 309 
 

Vendor Management 
appraisers@axis-amc.com 

Panel Management Specialist: Sven Larson slarson@axis-amc.com       X 125 
 

Appraisal QC & Support 
Appeals / Quality Control / Property & Appraisal Report Questions 

Lead Review Appraiser: Kevin Goike kgoike@axis-amc.com X 159 

Review Appraiser (East): Craig Mitchell cmitchell@axis-amc.com X 315 

Director of QC: Jim Jenkins jjenkins@axis-amc.com X 106 or (415) 408 - 5854 

 

Business Development & Corporate Management 

Co-President: Kim Perotti kperotti@axis-amc.com X 102 or (415) 408 - 5841 

Co-President: Michael Simmons Michael@axis-amc.com X 207 or (415) 408 - 5851 
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